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NOTICE OF MEETINGS 
 
 

PATHFINDER REGIONAL VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 
 

DISTRICT COMMITTEE WILL HOLD THE FOLLOWING MEETINGS: 
 
 

Wednesday, August 21, 2019 @ 7:00 PM 
Wednesday, September 11, 2019 @ 6:00 PM 

Wednesday, October 16, 2019 @ 6:00 PM 
Wednesday, November 20, 2019 @ 6:00 PM 
Wednesday, December 11, 2019 @ 6:00 PM 
Wednesday, January 15, 2020 @ 6:00 PM 
Wednesday, February 12, 2020 @ 6:00 PM 

Wednesday, March 11, 2020 @ 6:00 PM 
Wednesday, April 15, 2020 @  6:00 PM 
Wednesday, May 13, 2020 @  6:00 PM 
Wednesday, June 10, 2020 @ 6:00 PM 

 
 

THE MEETINGS WILL BE HELD IN THE LIBRARY AT PATHFINDER. 
 
 
PATHFINDER’S NOTICE OF MEETINGS, AGENDA POSTINGS AND MINUTES CAN ALL BE 
FOUND ON PATHFINDER’S WEBSITE @ pathfindertech.org 

       

 

 

 

  

 

BELCHERTOWN – GRANBY – HARDWICK – MONSON – NEW BRAINTREE – OAKHAM – PALMER – WARE - WARREN 

 


